N°
équipe
1
1
1

N

©

10
10
10

11
11
11

Nom

DEMOL Jacques

CESAREO Marco
LOVERA Philippe

DELETRAZ Pierre
PLATTS John
OESCH Joseph

GEINDRE Bernard
SOLIOZ Yvan
BRUCHEZ Pierre

BIFFIGER Bernard
McGALE
BENEY Pierre Alain

HORSKY Jiri
BONVIN Louis Charles
BOUVIER Jean Denis

ROQUES Jean-Claude
SKYNAZY Silvain
MAZZOLI Richard

CLEMENT Hervé
SCHAERER Eric
BONVIN Jean Paul

GOY Michel

DUGRANDPRAZ Willy
MAILLARD Lucien

HOFER Hans
REY Prosper
DE BLONAY Jean

TEICHER Joseph
REY Nicolas

HC
16.90

29.10
10.90
14.20

6.50
13.80
4.70

10.30
14.60
7.40

12.80
21.30
14.70
11.50
24.50
21.50
13.50
28.90
20.50
13.40

30.50
25.80

12.60

12.00

25.30

15.30

10.10

10.20

10.30

10.40

10.50

11.00

11.10

11.20

11.30

11.40

11.50



12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14

15
15
15

16
16
16

17
17
17

18
18
18

19
19
19

20
20
20

21
21
21

RIDLEY Trevor
TSCHOPP Ulrich
LESINki Ryszard

BEETSCHEN Kurt
MAYER William
ONEYSER Jean Michel

DESPLAND Pierre-Yves

BROWN Michael
MOSSAZ Christian

DIONISIO Roberto
BABUL Ricardo
CORDONIER Bertrand

JAQUES Dominique
SCHALLER JM
PRALONG Frederic

FLURI Daniel
VANDEVELDE Terry
LOPEZ Joaquin

KURRER Philippe
PESENTI Francois
MEIER Fred

MATHEZ-LOIC Fabian
CHAMBERLAIN David
MORAND Bernard

LE LUC Bernard
STEINER Pascal

NIEDERHAUSER JEAN PIERRE

12.80
21.90
11.30

14.00
19.50
24.60

19.30

28.00
15.40
11.10

15.60
28.10
13.00

23.20
21.90

20.10

14.50

18.50

16.70
10.40

12.00

12.10

12.20

12.30

12.40

12.50

13.00

13.10

13.20

13.30



